# L0700118998

(Requestor's Name)
·
(Address)
(Address)
(Ĉity/State/Zip/Phone #)
(21), 211112, 1
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400321737714

2018 DEC 14 PM 1:01 SHOPE WAYS OF STATE

18 DEC 11, PM 2:2

C. GOLDEN DEC 1 7 2018

# **CT CORP**

## 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

**Date:** 12/14/2018

D	ate:	12/14/20	018	wie SW	
	·	Acc#I20	0160000072	4n: C > 3 V	
Name:	INGRAM	UNITED BA	RGE LLC		
Document #:					
Order #:	11333930	)			
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:					
Apostille/Notarial		Country of	Destination:		
Certification:		Number o	f Certs:		
Filing: 🗸	Certifi Plain: COGS:	$\overline{\mathbf{Z}}$			
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amou	nt:\$ 50.0		18 OEC 14 PM 2:	1000円 1000

### **COVER LETTER**

	Amendment Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJE	CCT: Ingram Barge Company LLC					
	Name of Surviving Party					
The end	closed Certificate of Merger and fo	e(s) are	submitted t	for filing.		
Please r	return all correspondence concerni	ng this	matter to:			
Carrie	Duke					
	Contact Person					
Ingram	n Barge Company LLC					
	Firm/Company					
4400 F	larding Road, 9th Floor					
	Address					
Nashvi	ille, TN 37205					
	City, State and Zip Code					
Carric	2.Duke@Ingram.com					
<del>" E</del>	-mail address: (to be used for future annu	ial report	notification)			
For furt	ther information concerning this m	ıatter, p	lease call:			
Sara F	rederick	at (	214	932-3685		
	Name of Contact Person		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number		
ļ	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00					
STREE	ET ADDRESS:		MAILI	NG ADDRESS:		
Amendment Section			Amendment Section			
	n of Corporations			of Corporations		
	Building		P.O.Bo	·		
	xecutive Center Circle		Tallahas	see, FL 32314		
Tallaha	ssee, FL 32301					

CR2E080 (2/14)

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

F!LED 2018 DEC 14 PH 1: 01

ALLAHASSEE, FL

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name
Ingram United Barge LLC
Florida

SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the surviving party are as follows:

Name
Jurisdiction
Form/Entity Type

Limited Liability Company

SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the surviving party are as follows:

Name
Ingram Barge Company LLC
Tennessee
Limited Liability Company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FOUL	RTH:	Please check one of the	boxes that	apply to survivin	g entity: (if applica	ble)		
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							
	This	entity is created by the r	merger and	is a domestic fili	ng entity, the public	organic record is	attached.	
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
$\boxtimes$	state	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:						
	4400	Harding Road						
	9th F	9th Floor						
	Nash	ville, TN 37205		-				
SEVE Name	ENTH of En	0 days after the date this 2018 at 11:59 p.m.  : Signature(s) for Each tity/Organization: d Barge LLC	Party:	Signaturc(s):		Typed or Printed Name of Individ Eleanor G. McDon	ual:	
				Zu M	no ce		<u>. – –                                   </u>	
Ingran	n Barge	Company LLC	<del></del>	Yer IVV	ald	Eleanor G. McDon	alu	
Corpo			(If no direct	ors selected, signati	President or Office			
	eneral partnerships: Signature of a general partner or authorized person orida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners							
	on-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner							
		bility Companies:	Signature	of an authorized	person			
Fees:	For	each Limited Liability C each Limited Partnership each Other Business Ent	p:	\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corpor For each Genera Certified Copy	al Partnership;	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00	